The Neuroscience of Aging and Disease
Unit 1: Foundational 
Tuesday January 13: Syllabus Overview 
Thursday January 15: Aging Demographics and Societal Impact 
Unit 2: Cognitive Psychology of Aging 
Tuesday January 20: Long-term decline in cognitive function 
Thursday January 22: Plasticity and Cognitive Reserve 
Unit 3: Neural Mechanisms in Aging 
Tuesday January 27: Background on neural systems and neuroscience 
Thursday January 29: Cellular and molecular mechanisms on brain aging  
Unit 4: Models of Aging 
Tuesday February 3: Animal and primate models on healthy aging 
Thursday February 5: Neuroimaging studies on healthy aging 
Tuesday February 10:  Exam 1 on Aging
Unit 5: Alzheimer’s Disease: Overview and Clinical Presentation 
Thursday February 12: Introduction to Alzheimer’s disease 
Tuesday February 17: Genetic risk of Alzheimer’s disease    
Thursday February 19: ACTIVE day: Clinical review of Alzheimer’s disease  
Unit 6: Pathology and Therapeutic approaches in Alzheimer’s Disease  
Tuesday February 24: Societal Impact and stress of Alzheimer’s disease, 
Thursday February 26: Biomarkers of Alzheimer’s disease  
Tuesday March 3: Genetic and risk factors in Alzheimer’s disease
Thursday March 5: Neuroinflammation and synaptic dysfunction in aging
Tuesday March 10: fMRI and structural imaging in Alzheimer’s disease 
Thursday March 12: PET imaging in Alzheimer’s disease 
Tuesday March 17: Therapeutic approaches, lifestyle and clinical trials
Thursday March 19: Exam 2 on Alzheimer’s Disease
 (Spring Break — no class Tue 3/24 & Thu 3/26)
Unit 7: Parkinson’s disease and Dementia with Lewy bodies
Tuesday March 31: Introduction to Parkinson’s disease  
Thursday: March: Biomarkers in Parkinson’s Disease 
Tuesday April 7:  Therapeutic approaches, lifestyle and clinical trials 
Unit 8: Other dementias 
Thursday April 9: Introduction to Vascular Dementia 
Tuesday April 14: Introduction to Frontal temporal Dementia
Thursday April 16: Prion disorders and other rare diseases  
Class Presentations 
Tuesday April 21 
Thursday April 23
Week 16 (Final Instructional Week)
Tuesday April 28: In class review session for finals 

